



Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 18002026161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email :
Limit : 5,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/12/22 TO : 07/12/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/12/2022	ABULHUSSAINA 0491998	N34122237750454	07/12/2022	13,566.00	0.00	-452,128,802.19
07/12/2022	ADAM 0505618	N34122237750458	07/12/2022	11,415.00	0.00	-452,140,217.19
07/12/2022	RAHUL 0445955	N34122237750462	07/12/2022	15,516.00	0.00	-452,155,733.19
07/12/2022	ARUN 0445959	N34122237750464	07/12/2022	20,218.00	0.00	-452,175,951.19
07/12/2022	SUNIL 0446286	N34122237750466	07/12/2022	16,142.00	0.00	-452,192,093.19
07/12/2022	RADHA 0499117	N34122237750467	07/12/2022	15,692.00	0.00	-452,207,785.19
07/12/2022	114001700005113-SWAPNILBALASOJAGTAP	212070295415	07/12/2022	13,009.00	0.00	-452,220,794.19
07/12/2022	RANJEETSINGH 0452099	N34122237750469	07/12/2022	17,599.00	0.00	-452,238,393.19
07/12/2022	RAVINDRAKUMA 0452101	N34122237750472	07/12/2022	15,969.00	0.00	-452,254,362.19
07/12/2022	VISHALKUMAR 0452102	N34122237750475	07/12/2022	16,498.00	0.00	-452,270,860.19
07/12/2022	RAHUL 0452104	N34122237750477	07/12/2022	15,375.00	0.00	-452,286,235.19
07/12/2022	DAVENDER 0440424	N34122237750482	07/12/2022	15,073.00	0.00	-452,301,308.19
07/12/2022	SATTO 0440425	N34122237750483	07/12/2022	13,622.00	0.00	-452,314,930.19
07/12/2022	DAYAWATI 0440427	N34122237750485	07/12/2022	18,145.00	0.00	-452,333,075.19
07/12/2022	SORAJSSINGH 0440429	N34122237750488	07/12/2022	18,145.00	0.00	-452,351,220.19
07/12/2022	RAJWATI 0440432	N34122237750491	07/12/2022	18,145.00	0.00	-452,369,365.19
07/12/2022	RAVIKUMAR 0441375	N34122237750493	07/12/2022	20,104.00	0.00	-452,389,469.19
07/12/2022	SAGAR 0450979	N34122237750495	07/12/2022	20,353.00	0.00	-452,409,822.19
07/12/2022	PAPPUKUMARMA 0452836	N34122237750498	07/12/2022	18,145.00	0.00	-452,427,967.19
07/12/2022	ASHISHGAUTAM 0452837	N34122237750500	07/12/2022	20,353.00	0.00	-452,448,320.19
07/12/2022	SUNILKUMAR 0467839	N34122237750503	07/12/2022	8,468.00	0.00	-452,456,788.19
07/12/2022	DEVENDRA 0468318	N34122237750505	07/12/2022	7,814.00	0.00	-452,464,602.19
07/12/2022	SUJANSINGHRA 0468327	N34122237750508	07/12/2022	9,964.00	0.00	-452,474,566.19
07/12/2022	LALSINGH 0480614	N34122237750510	07/12/2022	7,487.00	0.00	-452,482,053.19
07/12/2022	BALHIMURMU 0445602	N34122237750515	07/12/2022	7,975.00	0.00	-452,490,028.19
07/12/2022	SHIKHAMANITU 0445605	N34122237750517	07/12/2022	10,478.00	0.00	-452,500,506.19
07/12/2022	DINABANDHUBE 0445607	N34122237750520	07/12/2022	10,478.00	0.00	-452,510,984.19
07/12/2022	SHARDHA 0438257	N34122237750524	07/12/2022	16,623.00	0.00	-452,527,607.19
07/12/2022	KIRANKUJUR 0438284	N34122237750526	07/12/2022	15,088.00	0.00	-452,542,695.19

Generation Date : 08-Dec-22 02:12

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013